
Borough of Fenwick 

Board of Warden and Burgesses 

Regular Meeting Schedule 

2024 

The Board of Warden and Burgesses Regular Meetings will be held at 4pm at 4 Nibang Ave, 
Borough of Fenwick, Old Saybrook, Connecticut (and/or via Zoom) on the following dates. 

Thursday, January 18, 2024 

Thursday, February 22, 2024 

Thursday, March 28, 2024 

Thursday, April 25, 2024 

Thursday, May 23, 2024 

Saturday, May 25, 2024 – 9am – Annual Meeting and Board of Warden & Burgesses 
Meeting – St. Mary’s By the Sea 

Thursday, June 27, 2024 

Thursday, July 25, 2024 

Thursday, August 22, 2024 

Thursday, September 26, 2024 

Thursday, October 24, 2024 

Thursday, November 21, 2024* 

Thursday, December 26, 2024 

Thursday, January 23, 2025 

* Date change to accommodate Thanksgiving 

 


